
Print Date: 23-DEC-25 03:34 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

ADB.IT,MAS,FA,COM(Re-Sit)4th Sem.Fall 24 Overall

1 / 1

ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-4

Subject

Media Ethics and Laws

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Data Structures and Algorithms

Operating Systems

Probability and Statistics

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

Appeared

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

Passed

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

BMC-401

HQ-004

IT-207

IT-209

STAT-221


