## University of the Punjab ADB.IT,MAS,FA,COM(Re-Sit)4th Sem.Fall 24 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject			Appeared	Passed	Pass%
ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-4	BMC-401	Media Ethics and Laws	1	1	100.00
	HQ-004	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	1		.00
	IT-207	Data Structures and Algorithms	1	1	100.00
	IT-209	Operating Systems	1	1	100.00
	STAT-221	Probability and Statistics	1	1	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*